10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

DNI/"PASSAPORT

Escola Municipal
de MUsICA de PALMA

Estat

52031611E ALTA
54622235H ALTA
41695097F ALTA
49776635N ALTA
49924093V ALTA
49776502V ALTA
26310136E ALTA
498644525 ALTA
13410796W ALTA
49779061 ALTA
49865426T ALTA
49928496G ALTA
49778152B ALTA
54623107Q ALTA
54 628 461 B ALTA
19777413P ALTA
42389292Q ALTA
49922576H ALTA
49779225A ALTA
49775352V ALTA
49867239L ALTA

I. Assignat

Violoncel
Percussio
Violi
Violoncel
Violi
Guitarra
Guitarra
Saxofon
Clarinet
Violoncel
Violi
Guitarra
Trombo
Piano
Violi
Guitarra
Trompeta
Clarinet
Clarinet
Piano
Violi

Instrument

P
DLL 18.45 A 20.00
DJ 16.15A17.30
DX 18.45 A 20.00
DLL 17.30 A 18.45
DV 16.15A 17.30
DV 16.15A 17.30
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DV 17.00 A 18.15
DX 18.45 A 20.00
DLL 17.30 A 18.45
DM 19.00 A 20.15
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DLL 16.15 A 17.30
DJ 16.15A17.30
DV 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DV 17.00 A 18.15
DV 17.00 A 18.15
DLL 16.15 A 17.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.45

SIFASOL 3
CURS 2023/24

E.Musical

DV 19.30 A 20.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DX 18.45 A 19.45
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DX 18.45 A 19.45
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DX 18.45 A 19.45
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30

Agrupacio

DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30

DLL: dilluns
DM dimartz
Dx: dimecres

D dijous
DVv-divendres

Cor

DV 17.00A 17.30
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 17.00A17.30
DV 17.00A 17.30
DV 17.00 A17.30
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DLL 17.00 A17.30
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DX 18.45 A 19.15
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DLL 17.00 A17.30
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DV 17.00A17.30
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DV 17.00A17.30



22

23
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31
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38

DNI/"PASSAPORT

496866169F
49866389C
49868927M
49923815S
49866279W
41663565P
49919909L
41712099N
52032715E
49920165E
52031430W
Y3445852Y
49779440B
55085866S
49921638T
49866056D
39373746T

Estat
ALTA

ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA
ALTA

Escola Municipal
de MUsICA de PALMA

I. Assignat

Saxofon
Flauta
Flauta
Piano
Piano
Piano
Saxofon
Trompeta
Trombo
Percussio
Trombé
Trombo
Percussio
Guitarra
Guitarra
Flauta

Flauta

Instrument

DX 17.30 A 18.45
DJ 18.45 A 20.00
DJ 18.45 A 20.00
DLL 16.15 A 17.30
DLL 18.45 A 20.00
DLL 18.45 A 20.00
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DLL 18.45 A 20.00
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DX 17.30 A 18.45
DLL 18.45 A 20.00
DV 17.30 A 18.45
DV 16.15A17.30
DJ 18.45 A 20.00
DX 16.15A 17.30

SIFASOL 3
CURS 2023/24

E.Musical

DX 18.45 A 19.45
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DX 18.45 A 19.45
DX 18.45 A 19.45
DX 18.45 A 19.45
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DX 18.45 A 19.45
DX 18.45 A 19.45
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DV 19.30 A 20.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30

Agrupacio

DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DLL 17.30 A 18.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30
DV 18.30 A 19.30

DLL: dilluns
DM dimartz
Dx: dimecres

D dijous
DVv-divendres

Cor

DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 17.00 A 17.30
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DLL 17.00 A 17.30
DV 17.00A17.30
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00
DLL 17.00 A 17.30
DLL 17.00 A17.30
DLL 18.30 A 19.00
DV 19.30 A 20.00





